1/31

2/7

2/14

2/28

3/7

3/14
3/21
3/28
4/4

4/11
4/16

4/25

THEOLOGY 106
Schedule of Discussion Topics/Dates

Rediscovering Jonah: We will use the book about Jonah written by
Tim Keller to explore the message of Jonah and his reluctance to
respond to God’s Request. Note it is not necessary to purchase the
book to participate as we will be using the Book of Jonah as a primary
resource.

Discussion Topic: Running from God

Discussion Sources: Jonah

Disobedience and Anger — Why doesn’t God see it my way?
Discussion Sources: Jonah & the Parable of the Prodigal Son (Luke
15:11-32)

The Character of Compassion
Discussion Sources: Jonah

The Journeys, Travels and Writings of the Apostle Paul
Discussion Sources: Acts & selected Epistles of Paul

The Apostle Paul Continued

The Apostle Paul Continued

The Apostle Paul Continued

The Apostle Paul Continued

A Closer Look at Handel’s Messiah — Sandy Rice
The Continuity of the Old and New Testament
Continuity continued

Continuity Continued



5/2 The Promises of God

5/9 To Be Determined



