THEOLOGY 106

Schedule of Discussion Topics/Dates

1/31	Rediscovering Jonah: We will use the book about Jonah written by Tim Keller to explore the message of Jonah and his reluctance to respond to God's Request. Note it is not necessary to purchase the book to participate as we will be using the Book of Jonah as a primary resource. Discussion Topic: Running from God Discussion Sources: Jonah
2/7	Disobedience and Anger – Why doesn't God see it my way? Discussion Sources: Jonah & the Parable of the Prodigal Son (Luke 15:11-32)
2/14	The Character of Compassion Discussion Sources: Jonah
2/28	The Journeys, Travels and Writings of the Apostle Paul Discussion Sources: Acts & selected Epistles of Paul
3/7	The Apostle Paul Continued
3/14	The Apostle Paul Continued
3/21	The Apostle Paul Continued
3/28	The Apostle Paul Continued
4/4	A Closer Look at Handel's Messiah – Sandy Rice
4/11	The Continuity of the Old and New Testament
4/16	Continuity continued
4/25	Continuity Continued

- 5/2 The Promises of God
- 5/9 To Be Determined